Hia K E £ e
Deep-Fried Chicken Leg

AR, FHIIE
Fish Meat, Vegetarian
Shark Fin With Lettuce

FIA, A
Fish meat, Vegetarian Shark
Fin

ARG
Lettuce and Fish Meat
Soup

R

“Shark Fin Soup” in a Bowl

$17.50

$17.50

$15.50

$13.00

$13.50

$22.00

$22.00

$20.00

$16.50

$16.50

EiG $12.00 $15.50
Spring Roll

e £ $12.00 $15.50
Samosa

TG $8.50 $11.00
Steamed Glutinous

Rice Roll

ZE R (316R) $8.50 $11.00
Steamed Rice Roll (3 PCS)

N SR (2H) $8.50 $11.00
Chiuchau Dumpling (2 PCS)



AT £ 2 (567 $8.50 $11.00 A, (5H) $10.00 $13.00
Curry Fish Ball (5PCS) Taiwanese Ball (5 PCS)

21 A JEE S (ST) $8.50 $11.00
Siu Mai (SPCS) = 5 R (55) $10.00 $13.00
VEZHEEE (1) $8.50 $11.00 Squid Ball (5 pcs)

Fried Chlcken Wings (1PC)

et e ke ER R
Deep-Fried Fish Skin

(5-6 PCS) [Tk:3 $6.50 $9.00
2 57 (10/2) $8.50 $11.00 Soya Milk

Pig’s Skin (10 PCS)

ARL(5Hr) $10.00 $13.00 ali ZE f 7K $7.00 $8.00
Beef Ball (5 pcs) Pure Distilled Water

LLTTA4-RER $13.50 $16.50

Steamed Meatball



